
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

05216571 

Name of Company 

Kent Plastics Installations Ltd 

1/We 
Adrian Paul Dante Georgina Marie Eason 

New Bridge Street House New Bridge Street House 

30 - 34 New Bridge Street 30 - 34 New Bridge Street 

London London 

EC4V 6BJ EC4V 6BJ 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as atlofa/2ory 

Signed 7 Date 10 January 2011 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

Macintyre Hudson LLP 

New Bridge Street House For Official Use 

nn 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



» Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Kent Plastics Installations Ltd 

on the 10 January 2011 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Fullname bey ER k Ove row 

cr ELA 
Dated roforfrore 



ty 

Kent Plastics Installations Ltd 

Statement Of Affairs as at 10 January 2011 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Furniture & Fixtures 1,850 00 250 00 

WIP & Retentions 31,500 00 3,000 00 
Cash at Bank 5,481 36 5,481 36 

Estimated total assbts available for preferential creditors 8,731 36 

Signature +. Lb ‘pate _'0 la [p01 
LS 



Kent Plastics Installations Ltd 

Statement Of Affairs as at 10 January 2011 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 8,731 36 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 3,000 00 

3,000 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors §,731 36 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 SEPTEMBER 2003 

NIL 
5,731 36 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
Based on floating charge assets of Nil 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders §,731 36 

Debts secured by floating charges 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 5,731 36 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 5,731 36 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 158,954 57 

Employees Uncertain 

Directors Loan Account - PW Overton 10,000 00 

Directors Loan Account - W & P Overton 94,682 19 

HM Revenue & Customs - Corp Tax 9,326 00 
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE 2,842 45 

HM Revenue & Customs - CIS 8,599 63 

284,404 84 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (278,673 48) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (278,673 48) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 1,000 00 

‘ 1,000 00 
Estimated tot afdeh af delciency/surplus as regards members (279,673 48) 

Signature “hl Ae Date 10 2) | | 1 9 \| 



moquiey zo 
